AGENDA

MSAAC Meeting
May 9, 2017
Conference Room 1W-210/220

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:30am

10:45am

11:30
12 noon
12:15
1:15pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

Open Meeting & Introductions Michael R. Brickman, Deputy Comptroller for
Thrift Supervision and Special Supervision

Welcome and General Remarks Toney M. Bland, Senior Deputy Comptroller for
Midsize and Community Bank Supervision

Kristin Kiefer, Deputy Comptroller,
Northeastern District

Blake Paulson, Deputy Comptroller Central

District
Overview of Federal Advisory Committee Jennifer Dickey, Special Counsel/Ethics Counsel
Requirements and Committee Activities Administrative and Internal Law

Michael R. Brickman

Financial Report Ernie Knott, Financial Analyst, Northeastern
District
Break
Responsible Innovation/ OCC’s Office Beth Knickerbocker, Chief Innovation
of Innovation Officer
Legislative Update Carrie Moore, Director of Congressional Liaison
Welcome and Introduction Keith Noreika, Acting Comptroller of the
Currency
Lunch
MSAAC Member Roundtable MSAAC Members
Public Comments Public
Adjourn



